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Tuesday 4:30 pm

Individual High Averages

Boys

111.48
110.20
106.92
106.70
105.96
104.77

99.40

99.35

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game

Paul Robinson
Casey Logue
John Boyd
Jack Killeen
Eric Kronmiller
Collin Lytton
Dalton Brown

Boys 166
137
136
135
122
116
114
113
111
103

Girls 116
103

Logan Jordan
Cody Jordan
Paul Robinson
Dalton Brown
Casey Logue
Collin Lytton
Adam Birdsong
Eric Kronmiller
Jack Killeen
John Boyd

Stacie Waller
Jessica Bush

Season High Scores

Scratch Game

West County Lanes

Adam Birdsong

Scratch Series

Boys 170
163
162
160
159
156
151
151
141
141
137
137
135
133
126
118
111
109
109

99

Girls 162

Collin Lytton
Casey Logue
Eric Kronmiller
Adam Birdsong
John Boyd
Paul Robinson
Dalton Brown
Jack Killeen
Logan Weber
Mark Kohler
Cody Jordan
Jon Brewer
Joe Linneman
Kass Parr
Harry Schmidt
Sam Rame
Kyle Cuggino
Colton Roscitti
Brendan Morris
Sam Loesch
Jeremy Bull
Garrett Gleidt

Stacie Waller
Jessica Bush

277
252
238
229
223
218
207
199
193
190

195
185

Logan Jordan
Cody Jordan
Dalton Brown
Paul Robinson
Casey Logue
Jack Killeen
Adam Birdsong
Eric Kronmiller
Colton Roscitti
John Boyd

Stacie Waller
Jessica Bush

Scratch Series

Heather Masewich

Elizabeth Paty
Maddi Fern
Lauren

Kate Voit
Jordan

Anna Reineri
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308
293
285
277
273
268
267
261
252
244
244
236
233
225
224
218
209
198
196
193
169
163

291
282
255
252
238
202
193
118
112

Collin Lytton
Adam Birdsong
Paul Robinson
John Boyd
Dalton Brown
Casey Logue
Eric Kronmiller
Jack Killeen
Cody Jordan
Logan Weber
Jon Brewer
Joe Linneman
Kass Parr
Sam Rame
Mark Kohler
Brendan Morris
Harry Schmidt
Sam Loesch
Kyle Cuggino
Colton Roscitti
Garrett Gleidt
Jeremy Bull

Stacie Waller
Jessica Bush
Maddi Fern
Heather Masewich
Elizabeth Paty
Kate Voit

Anna Reineri
Lauren

Jordan

107.68

104.71
98.38
95.45
91.76
91.18
87.99
80.44

Handicap Game

251
237
232
226
217
216
210
209
207
206

212
195

Cody Jordan
Dalton Brown
Logan Jordan
Paul Robinson
Collin Lytton
Casey Logue
Colton Roscitti
Eric Kronmiller
Kyle Cuggino
Jack Killeen

Stacie Waller
Jessica Bush

Handicap Game

263
262
257
256
253
252
252
251
251
249
247
241
240
240
239
235
228
226
220
219
203
201

256
255
250
248
237
233
232
226
222

Eric Kronmiller
Collin Lytton
Casey Logue
Paul Robinson
Logan Weber
John Boyd
Mark Kohler
Dalton Brown
Cody Jordan
Adam Birdsong
Jack Killeen
Jon Brewer
Kyle Cuggino
Kass Parr
Joe Linneman
Harry Schmidt
Sam Rame
Jeremy Bull
Colton Roscitti
Garrett Gleidt
Brendan Morris
Sam Loesch

Stacie Waller
Heather Masewich
Elizabeth Paty
Jessica Bush
Maddi Fern

Jordan

Anna Reineri

Kate Voit

Lauren

Lanes 11 - 24

Jessica Bush
Stacie Waller
Maddi Fern
Heather Masewich
Lauren

Kate Voit

Elizabeth Paty
Jordan

Handicap Series
480 Cody Jordan
442 Dalton Brown
415 Colton Roscitti
411 Casey Logue
409 Paul Robinson
409 Logan Jordan
408 Jack Killeen
399 Kyle Cuggino
399 Brendan Morris
391  Eric Kronmiller
391 Collin Lytton

387 Stacie Waller
369 Jessica Bush

Handicap Series
492 Collin Lytton
487 Paul Robinson
480 Cody Jordan
469 Eric Kronmiller
468 Logan Weber
467 Dalton Brown
465 Adam Birdsong
463 John Boyd
458 Jon Brewer
456 Casey Logue
454 Kyle Cuggino
453 Jack Killeen
447 Kass Parr
442 Joe Linneman
442 Mark Kohler
431 Jeremy Bull
430 Sam Rame
429 Garrett Gleidt
427 Harry Schmidt
415 Colton Roscitti
400 Sam Loesch
400 Brendan Morris

479
466
464
459
459
446
430
233
222

Stacie Waller
Heather Masewich
Elizabeth Paty
Maddi Fern
Jessica Bush
Anna Reineri

Kate Voit

Jordan

Lauren
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